W

Children's National.

@
JOINTLY ACCREDITED PROVIDER™

INTERPROFESSIONAL CONTINUING EDUCATION

Pediatfric Health Network’s Business of Pediatrics
Thursday, December 12, 2024

Bethesda , MD

8:30 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM

10:30
AM

10:45
AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:30
PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM
4:30 PM

Speakers

Mark Weissman, MD
Jan Blanchard
Chip Hart

Break

Mark Weissman, MD
Priya Corea, MBA

Stephanie Hanna
Lunch

Mark Weissman, MD

Olivia Soutullo, PhD
Marc DiFazio, MD
Mini-Break

Sue Kressly, MD, AAP
President-Elect

Katie Schafer, DO

Break

Sarah Idso

Lucy Kosturko

Scott McQuiggan
Mark Weissman, MD

ADJOURN

Topic

Welcome, Introductions, & CME Learning Objectives
Coding for 2025 Pediatric Practice Success
Negotiating with Payors

Exhibition Hall

Value-Based Care & Pediatrics: Challenges & Early Success

How to Negotiate Successfully

PHN Announcements & Resources for Practice Success

PHN Behavioral Health Initiative Update
Children’s National Update & Specialty Pharmacy
Mini-Break

AAP: Looking Ahead for Children & Pediatricians

Inside Out: Keeping Joy in Charge of Your Pediatric Office
Culture

Exhibition Hall

Social Media: An Overview for Pediatric Practices

Q&A, Wrap-up, & CME Instructions
ADJOURN

Agenda 12/12/2024




