



Pediatric Health Network's Business of Pediatrics

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Bethesda, MD

	Speakers	Topic
8:30 AM	Mark Weissman, MD	Welcome, Introductions, & CME Learning Objectives
8:35 AM	Jan Blanchard	Coding for 2025 Pediatric Practice Success
9:30 AM	Chip Hart	Negotiating with Payors
10:30 AM	Break	Exhibition Hall
10:45 AM	Mark Weissman, MD Priya Corea, MBA	Value-Based Care & Pediatrics: Challenges & Early Success
11:15 AM	Stephanie Hanna	How to Negotiate Successfully
12:00 PM	Lunch	
12:30 PM	Mark Weissman, MD	PHN Announcements & Resources for Practice Success
	Olivia Soutullo, PhD	PHN Behavioral Health Initiative Update
	Marc DiFazio, MD	Children's National Update & Specialty Pharmacy
1:00 PM	Mini-Break	Mini-Break
1:15 PM	Sue Kressly, MD, AAP President-Elect	AAP: Looking Ahead for Children & Pediatricians
2:00 PM	Katie Schafer, DO	Inside Out: Keeping Joy in Charge of Your Pediatric Office Culture
3:00 PM	Break	Exhibition Hall
3:20 PM	Sarah Idso Lucy Kosturko Scott McQuiggan	Social Media: An Overview for Pediatric Practices
4:20 PM	Mark Weissman, MD	Q&A, Wrap-up, & CME Instructions
4:30 PM	ADJOURN	ADJOURN